

2
3 ROBERTS AMENDMENT TO SB17
4
5
6
7

8 On page 1, line 27, delete "require the" and insert
9 in lieu thereof the following:

10 allow a
11

12 On page 2, line 1, after "audited" insert the
13 following:

14 or examined
15

16 On page 2, delete lines 10 through 12 in their
17 entirety and insert in lieu thereof the following:

18 public, may be audited or examined by the Department
19 of Examiners of Public Accounts in the same manner as provided
20 in Chapter 5A of Title 41, Code of Alabama 1975. The
21 department may charge a